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rone AC/DC85~265V

Giprdiigis
PR ALE FUAE 1 B
ME-S2101 SFP with 10M/100M/1000M (RJ-45)
1000M ris CIERER ME-S2100 SFP with 1000M (RJ-45)
ME-S2118-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 850nm ZEXNL. LC 500m
ME-S2113-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nm ML, LC 550m
1000M SELP B ME-S2123-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nm BAMESNLF . LC 20km
R ME-S2123-S40 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nm BAMENLF . LC 40km
ME-S2125-S60 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G + 1550nm BAAEINEF. LC 60km
ME-S2125-S80 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G + 1550nm BAAEINEF. LC 80km
ME-S2125-S120 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G . 1550nm BAREXNZF, LC 120km
ME-S2123S-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nmTX/1550nmRX BAMEEALT. LC 20km
ME-S2125S-S SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nmTX/1310nmRX BAAEEALF. LC 20km
ME-S2123S-S40 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1310nmTX/1550nmRX BAAEEALF. LC 40km
ME-S21255-540 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nmTX/1310nmRX BEAEMAF. LC 40kn
1000M Y41 He | ME-S2123S-S60 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G, 1490nm TX/1550nmRX PAMEEL . LC 60km
(BLf) ME-S21255-S60 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G. 1550nmTX/1490nmRX BEAEMAF. LC 60kn
ME-S2123S-S80 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G « 1490nm TX/1550nmRX BAAEEAZ. LC 80km
ME-S2125S-S80 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G . 1550nmTX/1490nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 80km
ME-S2123S-5120 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G . 1490nm TX/1550nmRX BAAEEALF. LC 120km
ME-S21255-5120 SFP 1.25G/1.0625G . 1550nmTX/1490nmRX PAMEHLF. LC 120km
10G B O3k | ME-S3101 SFP with 10G 3% 100M/1G/2. 5G/5G/ (RJ-45)
ME-S3118 SFP+ 10G. 850nm ZHEXIEF. LC 300m
10G Ye it | ME-S3123 SFP+ 10G. 1310nm BAMEXLF. LC 20km
(REF) ME-S3125-S40 SFP+ 10G. 1550nm BAMEXLF. LC 40km
ME-S3125-S80 SFP+ 10G. 1550nm BAMEXNLF. LC 80km
10G Ye4FiEHe | ME-S31225-S20 SFP+ 10G. 1270nmTX/1330nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 20km
(L) ME-S31235-520 SFP+ 10G. 1330nmTX/1270nmRX BAMEEALF. LC 20km
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